

BW NICE, Inc.

THE FLOURTOWN COUNTRY CLUB

150 McCloskey Road, Flourtown, PA 19031 BENEFITING LAUREL HOUSE AND BW NICE, INC.

YOUR NOMINATION IS REQUESTED! BW NICE MONTGOMERY COUNTY PA CHAPTER BUSINESSWOMAN OF THE YEAR

You are invited to nominate the Montgomery County PA Chapter's"Businesswoman of the Year," a woman who inspires you with her leadership, energy, concern for others, and her commitment to business and our local community.

The Red Shoe[™] Committee needs your help in selecting our 2024 honoree. Please fill out the nomination form and return by April 1, 2024 as directed at the bottom of the page. Many thanks for your well-considered nomination!

Nominee's Name	Title
Company	
Nominee's Phone #	Email
Your Name	
Your Phone #	Email

Use the space below, and up to two additional pages if needed. To support your nomination, you may gather data from others who have worked with or are associated with your nominee. Please note: BW NICE, Inc., Board of Trustees members are not eligible to be nominated.

Describe how this person displays leadership skills either in business and/or community.

2 Describe one or more ways in which this person has inspired you. Give examples.

3 Detail one or more examples when this person has exceeded your or others' expectations.

Provide information on any volunteer or community work this person is involved with.

5) Other (you are welcome to attach additional information about your nominee, including a short bio.)

Deadline: Postmarked or emailed by April 1, 2024. Send nomination to: BW NICE Inc., 531 US HWY 22 E, Suite 4, PMB 275, Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889 or email to bwnicemontgomerycounty@gmail.com.